2014 Brestyan's Las Vegas Invitational
Salcianu Academy of Gymnastics

Las Vegas, NV 89014

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 401
2 397
3 833
4 1862
5 394
6 702
7 296
8 281
9 270
10 263

Name

Gym

Katie Simon
Branch Ml

Anna Grace
McCullough
Branch Ml

Emily Dodson
Branch M

Amanda Spangler
Premier IL

Alaina Hiemstra
Branch Ml

Paige Mason
Naydenov WA

Sidney Wilson
Aspire IL
Celia Egizio
Aspire IL

Jordyn Novack
Premier IL

Paige Klimavicius
Premier IL

Vault

9.1000

9.0500

9.2250

8.5000

8.7500

7.4000

8.7000

8.5500

7.2000

0.0000
10

Bars

9.3000

9.6000

8.7250

8.6500

9.0000

9.1000

7.4000

10

8.2750

8.4500

8.1000

Beam

9.3000

8.8750
4T

8.8750

ST

9.0000

7.7250

10

8.7500

8.9000

8.2750

8.1000

8.6250

Meet Results

Session: 6
Level: 7
Division: Junior 1

Floor AA
9.3500 37.050
2 1
9.2500 36.775
3 2
9.4000 36.225
1 3
8.3500 34.500
9 4
8.5750 34.050
7 5
8.7000 33.950
6 6
8.9000 33.900
AT 7
8.5000 33.600
8 8
7.8500 31.600
10 9
8.9000 25.625
5T 10


http://brestyanlasvegas.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

